Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. East

B. West
C. Malir
. South

1 On Feb 18, Mirza Omair Baig was appointed as Justice of Peace for District Karachi.

. Sehwan Sharif
Thatta
Larkana

none of these.

2 Manchhar Lake is located to the west of

Carbohydrate
Fats

Proeins
Minerals

3 Man cannot survive without taking minimum amount of:

. Kuroshio
Brazl
Benguela

. Gulf of stream

4 Which of the following is a cold current?

65 members
80 members
50 members
70 members

5 The 2nd Constituent Assembly was consisted of

6 Pakistan is divided into physical divisions.
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The position of the earth in its orbit,when it is at its greater distance from the sun causing
summer in the Northern Hemisphere is:

. Perihelion
Aphelion
. Perigee
Apogee
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A. Violent winds

. Heavy rainfall

8 Anticyclones are caused by C. Winds that blow spirally outwards
from the centre&nbsp;
D. None of these

@

A. <p class="MsoNormal">First Round
Table Conference<o:p></0:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Second
Round Table Conference<o:p></o:p>
</p>

C. <span style="font-size:11.0pt;line-
height:115%; font-
family:&quot;Calibri&quot;,&quot;sans-
serif&quot;;mso-ascii-theme-
font:minor-latin;mso-fareast-font-
family: Calibri;mso-fareast-theme-
font:minor-latin;mso-hansi-theme-
font:minor-latin; mso-bidi-font-
family:&quot; Times New
Roman&quot;;mso-bidi-theme-
font:minor-bidi; mso-ansi-
language:EN-US;mso-fareast-
language:EN-US;mso-bidi-
language:AR-SA">Third Round
Conference&nbsp;</span>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">&nbsp;
&nbsp; &nbsp; &nbsp; &nbsp; &nbsp;
&nbsp; &nbsp;&nbsp;<o:p></0:p></p>
<p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

The British Prime Minister Ramsay MacDonald announced the Communal Award in
1932 at the end of:

. Zinc and Gold

. Copper and Gold
. Silver and Gold

. Copper and Silver

10 Which of the following pairs does not contains a coinage metal?

. Fats
. Carbohydrates

; 2
11 What is Celluloses? . Vitamins
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Who was the first leader of opposition in the first National Assembly constituted under the
1962 constitution of Pakistan?

The Sindh Sagar Doab is also known as:

Thee first organism on earth were;

Quaid-e-Azam left Congress in:

There are districts in Balochistan.

Presently, how many areas have been declared as National Parks in Pakistan by
government?

Khawaja Nazimuddin presented the Second draft constitution to the Constituent Assembly
on 22 December,

How many percent provincial seats, the Muslim League won in Punjab in 1946-46 election?

Brass is an alloy of:
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. Protein

. Khan A. Sabur

Mumtaz Daultana

. None of these

. Thar desert

. Cholistan desert

None of these

. Autotrophs

. Saprotrophs

None of these
1918

1922
1923

24
26
28
12

24
26

1950
1951

1953
70 %

85 %
98 %

. Nickel and copper

. Nickel and zinc
. Nickel and silver



