

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On Feb 18, Mirza Omair Baig was appointed as Justice of Peace for District Karachi.	A. East B. West C. Malir D. South
2	Manchhar Lake is located to the west of	A. Sehwan Sharif B. Thatta C. Larkana D. none of these.
3	Man cannot survive without taking minimum amount of:	A. Carbohydrate B. Fats C. Proeins D. Minerals
4	Which of the following is a cold current?	A. Kuroshio B. Brazil C. Benguela D. Gulf of stream
5	The 2nd Constituent Assembly was consisted of	A. 65 members B. 80 members C. 50 members D. 70 members
6	Pakistan is divided into physical divisions.	A. 4 B. 5 C. 7 D. 6
7	The position of the earth in its orbit, when it is at its greater distance from the sun causing summer in the Northern Hemisphere is:	A. Perihelion B. Aphelion C. Perigee D. Apogee
8	Anticyclones are caused by	A. Violent winds B. Heavy rainfall C. Winds that blow spirally outwards from the centre  D. None of these
9	The British Prime Minister Ramsay MacDonald announced the Communal Award in 1932 at the end of:	A. First Round Table Conference<0:p> B. Second Round Table Conference<0:p> C. <span style='font-size:11.0pt;line-height:115%; font-family:"Calibri","sans-serif";mso-ascii-theme-font:minor-latin;mso-fareast-font-family: Calibri;mso-fareast-theme-font:minor-latin;mso-hansi-theme-font:minor-latin; mso-bidi-font-family:"Times New Roman";mso-bidi-theme-font:minor-bidi; mso-ansi-language:EN-US;mso-bidi-language:EN-US;mso-bidi-language:AR-SA'>Third Round Conference </span> D.
10	Which of the following pairs does not contains a coinage metal?	A. Zinc and Gold B. Copper and Gold C. Silver and Gold D. Copper and Silver
11	What is Celluloses?	A. Fats B. Carbohydrates C. Vitamins

		D. Protein
12	Who was the first leader of opposition in the first National Assembly constituted under the 1962 constitution of Pakistan?	A. Sardar Bahadur Khan B. Khan A. Sabur C. Mumtaz Daultana D. None of these
13	The Sindh Sagar Doab is also known as:	A. Thar desert B. Thal desert C. Cholistan desert D. None of these
14	Thee first organism on earth were;	A. Autotrophs B. Heterotrophs C. Saprotrophs D. None of these
15	Quaid-e-Azam left Congress in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1922 D. 1923
16	There are districts in Balochistan.	A. 24 B. 26 C. 28 D. 30
17	Presently, how many areas have been declared as National Parks in Pakistan by government?	A. 12 B. 14 C. 24 D. 26
18	Khawaja Nazimuddin presented the Second draft constitution to the Constituent Assembly on 22 December,	A. 1950 B. 1951 C. 1952 D. 1953
19	How many percent provincial seats, the Muslim League won in Punjab in 1946-46 election?	A. 70 % B. 80 % C. 85 % D. 98 %
20	Brass is an alloy of:	A. Nickel and copper     B. Zinc and copper     C. Nickel and zinc     D. Nickel and silver